047-168-16, PORTION OF 047-168-05, 047-152-43, 047-152-22,
047-152-36, 047-152-35, 047-152-34, 047-152-33, AND
047-152-32
--EXISTING ZONING: N1-A
--PROPOSED ZONING: N2-A(CD)
--EXISTING USES:  SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
--PROPOSED USES:  A MULTI-DWELLING DEVELOPMENT
WITH UP TO ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY-FIVE (195)
DWELLING UNITS WHICH MAY INCLUDE A COMBINATION OF
DUPLEX, TRIPLEX, QUADRAPLEX AND/OR MULTI-FAMILY
ATTACHED DWELLING UNITS AS ALLOWED BY RIGHT AND
UNDER PRESCRIBED CONDITIONS IN THE N2-A ZONING
DISTRICT TOGETHER WITH ACCESSORY USES AS MORE
SPECIFICALLY RESTRICTED BELOW IN SECTION 2.

[...]

047-168-13, 047-168-14, 047-168-15, 047-168-16, portion of 047-168-05, 047-152-43, 047-152-22, 047-152-36, 047-152-35,
047-152-34, 047-152-33, and 047-152-32
--Existing Zoning: N1-A
--Proposed Zoning: N2-A(CD)
--Existing Uses:  Single family residential
--Proposed Uses:  A multi-dwelling development with up to one hundred and ninety-five (195) dwelling units which may include a
combination of duplex, triplex, quadraplex and/or multi-family attached dwelling units as allowed by right and under prescribed conditions
in the N2-A zoning district together with accessory uses as more specifically restricted below in Section 2.